
2 COMMERCIAL                                                                                         B 
bbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbb

NEW DELHI   |   THURSDAY, 12 JUNE 2025

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and 

Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with 

proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and 

Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured 

Creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Yes 

Bank Ltd. i.e. Secured Creditor, will be sold on “As is where is”, “As is what is” on July 

15th,2025 for recovery of Rs. 44,17,615.04/- (Rupees Fourty Four Lakhs Seventeen 

Thousand Six Hundred Fifteen and Paisa Four Only) due on 31 –August- 2023 subject to 

further interest and charges at contracted rate, due to the Secured Creditor from (1.) Mr. 

Mahesh Jindal, S/o Mr. Jagdish Chand, 16 C/13, Ashok Nagar, Ganaur, Landmark-Ganaur 

Mandi, Sonipat-131101 And also at:- Mr. Mahesh Jindal, M/s Jindal Collections, MC Road, 

Landmark- UCO Bank, Ganaur, Sonipat- (2.) Mr. Jagdish Jindal, S/o Mr. Laxmi Narayan,16 

C/13, Ashok Nagar, Ganaur, Landmark-Ganaur Mandi,Sonipat-131101 (3.) M/s Jindal 

Collections, through Its Proprietor, Mr. Mahesh Jindal, MC Road, Landmark- UCO Bank, 

Ganaur, Sonipat-131101 Also at: M/s Jindal Collections, through Its Proprietor, Mr. 

Mahesh Jindal, 16 C/13, Ashok Nagar, Ganaur, Landmark-Gangaur Mandi, Sonipat-131101. 

The Reserve Price will be Rs 53,00,000/- (Rs Fifty three Lakhs only) and the Earnest 

Money Deposit will be Rs 5,30,000 /- (Rs  five lakhs thirty thousand only). 

Sd/- 
Authorised Officer

Date: 04th-June-2025, 
Place : Chandigarh

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES

Regd. Off: Yes Bank House, Off Western Express Highway, 
Santacruz East, Mumbai–400055
Branch Office: Panipat, website: www.yesbank.in

All the piece and parcel of Property an existing Residential Building, Waka Mojja Ganaur Abadi, 
Ashok Nagar, Inside M. C. Limit, Tehsil Ganaur, District Sonipat measuring about 200 Sq. Yds. 

SALE NOTICE TO BORROWER/GAURANTORS
The above shall be treated as Notice U/r. 9(1) read with 8(6) of Security Interest (Enforcement) 
Rules, 2002, to the Obligants to pay the same within 30 days from the date of publication.

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in 
http://10.0.49.5/about-us/media/auction-property-- Secured Creditor’s website i.e. . 
www.yesbank.in.
In case of any difficulty in obtaining Tender Documents/ e-bidding catalogue or Inspection of the 
Immovable Properties / Secured Assets and for Queries, Please Contact Concerned Officials 
of YES BANK LTD., Mr. Mayank Garg on 9953150063 or E-mail :
mayank.garg3@yesbank.in and Officials of M/s. e-Procurement Technologies Limited 
(Auction Tiger) Ahmedabad, Web Portal Address https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net Bidder 
Support Numbers: +91 9265562821/18 & 9978591888, 079- 68136880/68136837. E-mail: 
support@auctiontiger.net and ramprasad@auctiontiger.net. Contact person: Mr. Ram 
Sharma -9978591888
As contemplated U/s.13(8) of the Act, in case our dues together with all costs, charges and 
expenses incurred by us are tendered at any time before the date fixed for sale or transfer, the 
secured asset shall not be sold or transferred by us, and no further step shall be taken by us for 
transfer or sale of that secured asset.

Date and time of e-auction: July 15th,2025 from 11:00 am to 2:00 pm with extensions of 5 
minutes each
Last date for submission of bid: July 14th,2025 till 3.00 pm 
Date and time of inspection of property: July 11th 2025 from 11:00 am to 2:00

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

More Newspaper and Magazines Telegram Channel join Search https://t.me/Magazines_8890050582 (@Magazines_8890050582)


